PATRE A

GREEK TAVERN

/noun/ a group of people who derive great pleasure
by simply being fogether.

PAREA

SGREEK TAVERN

Ib Parea Greek Tavern

I@l PareaGreekTavern
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Dips (Served with pita bread)

*Taramosalata (caviar)
*Tzatziki (yoghurt & cucumber)
*Kafteri (pepper cheese)
*Melitzanosalata (eggplant)

Marinated Olives

Grilled Haloumi
(Cypriot goats cheese)

Horta
(Greek style spinach)

Grilled Octopus
Pickled Octopus
(Served cold)
Calamari

White Bait

BBQ Prawn Skewers (6 prawns)

Saganaki
(Prawns, feta, olives & tomato salsa) (5 prawns)

Loukanika
(Spicy Greek sausage)

Koupes
(Pork mince meat in bread crumbs)

Sheftalies
(Cypriot meatballs)

Tiropites
(Feta & cheese pastry)

Spanakopites

(Feta cheese & spinach pastry)

Moussaka
(Eggplant, potato, mince meat
& bechamel sauce)

Vegetarian Moussaka
(Eggplant, potato & bechamel sauce)

Zucchini Fritters

Dolmades

' )Vl/
Souvlaki Plate 1
1 Souvlaki, chips, salad & pita bread

Souvlaki Plate 2
2 Souvlakia, chips & pita bread

Souvlaki Plate 3
4 Souvlakia, chips & pita bread

Vegetarian Plate
Grilled haloumi (2), dolmades (2), horta,
tiropites & spanakopites

Lamb Off The Spit  300g
500g

$16.9

$6.9
$12.9

$12.9

$19.9
$14.9

$18.9
$16.9
$16.9

$18.9

$16.9

$14.9

$15.9

$12.9

$12.9

$17.9

$16.9

$14.9

$12.9

$19.9
$21.9

$29.9

$24.9

$16.0
$25.0

VvV GF
VvV GF
VvV GF

VvV GF
VvV GF

VvV GF

GF

GF

GF
GF
GF

GF

o MINED PLATTERS e

Mixed Meat Platter For 2 - $70.0
Souvlakia, sheftalies, loukanika, lamb,
chips, pita bread & Greek salad

Mixed Seafood Platter For 2 - $80.0
BBQ prawns, calamairi, fish cocktails, grilled octopus,
white bait, chips, pita bread & Greek salad

Sides
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Pelafi $99 $8.9 Vv
(Rice)
Chips $6.9 $14.9 V GF
(With oregano & lemon juice)
Greek Salad $10.0 $13.0 V GF
Rocket Salad $9.0 vV GF
Bean Salad $10.9 V GF
Beetroot Salad $10.9 vV GF
Tabouli $9.0 v
Pita Bread $4.0 v
Extra Dip $3.5

Rids Menu

Children 12 & under
(All kids meals served with 1 kids pink lemonade or juice and
an activity pack)

Souvlaki

Chicken, lamb or pork with chips or salad $9.9
Ele?\t‘eg\?/fr:r!( ::ﬂiipI)s or salad 99.9
Scew:dn\:v%f:ichips or salad $9.9
Lamb Off The Spit $9.9

Served with chips or salad

Vegetarian & Gluten Free available (V) (GF)

BYO wine only (for bookings under 25 pax)
$3 corkage per person

All major credit cards accepted (minimum charge $20)
2% surcharge on all credit cards

NO SPLIT BILLS
Bookings with 12 people or more, set menu only
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Pita Bread
Dips
Greek Salad
Grilled Haloumi
Zucchini Fritters
Grilled Octopus
Calamari
Lamb Off The Spit

Souvlakia
Lamb, chicken & pork

Chips

(With oregano & lemon juice)

Set menu for 4 people or more

— 540 per person ———

Set menu also available
for 2 - 3 people






