/noun/ a group of people who derive great pleasure by simply being together.

# PAREA GREEK TAVERN



Parea Greek Tavern



PareaGreekTavern





<b>Dips</b> (Served with pita bread)	\$16.9
<ul><li>Taramosalata (caviar)</li></ul>	V 05
<ul><li>Tzatziki (yoghurt &amp; cucumber)</li><li>Kafteri (pepper cheese)</li></ul>	V GF V GF
Melitzanosalata (eggplant)	V GF
Marinated Olives	<b>\$6.9</b> V GF
Grilled Haloumi (Cypriot goats cheese)	<b>\$12.9</b> V GF
<b>Horta</b> (Greek style spinach)	<b>\$12.9</b> V GF
Grilled Octopus	<b>\$19.9</b> GF
Pickled Octopus (Served cold)	<b>\$14.9</b> GF
Calamari	<b>\$18.9</b> GF
White Bait	<b>\$16.9</b> GF
BBQ Prawn Skewers (6 prawns)	<b>\$16.9</b> GF
Saganaki (Prawns, feta, olives & tomato salsa) (5 prawns)	<b>\$18.9</b> GF
<b>Loukanika</b> (Spicy Greek sausage)	\$16.9
Koupes (Pork mince meat in bread crumbs)	\$14.9
Sheftalies (Cypriot meatballs)	\$15.9
<b>Tiropites</b> (Feta & cheese pastry)	\$12.9 V
Spanakopites (Feta cheese & spinach pastry)	\$12.9 \( \times \)
Moussaka (Eggplant, potato, mince meat & bechamel sauce)	\$17.9
Vegetarian Moussaka (Eggplant, potato & bechamel sauce)	\$16.9 \( \times \)
Zucchini Fritters	\$14.9 V GF
Dolmades	\$12.9 V GF
# Meats	
Souvlaki Plate 1 1 Souvlaki, chips, salad & pita bread	\$19.9
<b>Souvlaki Plate 2</b> 2 Souvlakia, chips & pita bread	\$21.9
<b>Souvlaki Plate 3</b> 4 Souvlakia, chips & pita bread	\$29.9
<b>Vegetarian Plate</b> Grilled haloumi (2), dolmades (2), horta, tiropites & spanakopites	\$24.9 <sup>V</sup>
Lamb Off The Spit 300g 500g	\$16.0 \$25.0

### Mixed Meat Platter For 2 - \$70.0

Souvlakia, sheftalies, loukanika, lamb, chips, pita bread & Greek salad

### Mixed Seafood Platter For 2 - \$80.0

BBQ prawns, calamari, fish cocktails, grilled octopus, white bait, chips, pita bread & Greek salad



	Sml	Lge	
Pelafi (Rice)	\$9.9	\$8.9	٧
Chips (With oregano & lemon juice)	\$6.9	\$14.9	V GF
Greek Salad	\$10.0	\$13.0	V GF
Rocket Salad	\$9.0		V GF
Bean Salad	\$10.9		V GF
Beetroot Salad	\$10.9		V GF
Tabouli	\$9.0		٧
Pita Bread	\$4.0		٧
Extra Dip	\$3.5		

Children 12 & under (All kids meals served with 1 kids pink lemonade or juice and an activity pack)

<b>Souvlaki</b> Chicken, lamb or pork with chips or salad	\$9.9
Fish Cocktail Served with chips or salad	\$9.9
<b>Calamari</b> Served with chips or salad	\$9.9
Lamb Off The Spit Served with chips or salad	\$9.9

Vegetarian & Gluten Free available (V) (GF)

BYO wine only (for bookings under 25 pax) \$3 corkage per person

All major credit cards accepted (minimum charge \$20) 2% surcharge on all credit cards

### NO SPLIT BILLS

Bookings with 12 people or more, set menu only



Pita Bread Dips **Greek Salad Grilled Haloumi Zucchini Fritters Grilled Octopus** Calamari Lamb Off The Spit

## Souvlakia

Lamb, chicken & pork

# Chips

(With oregano & lemon juice)

Set menu for 4 people or more \$40 per person —

> Set menu also available for 2 - 3 people